
From: Theresa / Chris Cardey  
Sent: Thursday, November 28, 2024 7:24 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: ADU 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Dear Councillors, 
We are writing to voice our support for two-storey ADU's.   
This is one of the ways we can stop urban sprawl, enable extended families to support each other, 
help people become or remain homeowners, support aging parents since we know care and support for 
seniors is woefully underfunded by this Ontario government. 
 
Our climate crisis has to be taken seriously and that is not done by bulldozing farmland and wetlands to 
build the wrong kind of housing. 
 
ADU's are a way of life in many cities worldwide and it can be done here tool 
 
Sincerely, 
Chris and Theresa Cardey  
Ward 1 
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